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Cls Cognoms i Nom Categoria Equip Crono Curses Punts

1 FERNÁNDEZ GEREMIAS Adaya F.Sub23 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 88 877 965

2 VILLARET RECHE Esther F.Elit BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 100 704 804

3 BOSCH PICO Nuria F.Elit MASSI - 741 741

4 BOTER FERNÁNDEZ Zaira F.Sub23 UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM - 528 528

5 CANO ESPINOSA Marta F.Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING - 442 442

6 PARCERISAS ROSANAS Neus F.Elit SINGLETRACK - 437 437

7 MACHO JIMENEZ Lucia F.Elit X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM - 432 432

8 GONZALEZ MOGOLLON Eva F.Sub23 - 430 430

9 SEIWALD Greta F.Elit ROCKRIDER RACING TEAM - 404 404

10 RATERA TENORIO Mariona F.Sub23 MAXXIS-RCYCLING-TRAINING - 386 386

11 CAZOTTES Lucie F.Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT - 384 384

12 LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida F.Sub23 TRINITY RACING - 352 352

13 MORENO CASTAÑEDA Noemi F.Elit 73 FACTORY BGTEAM - 350 350

14 SAGARDOY ZUNZARREN Estibaliz F.Elit SALTOKI CONOR - 342 342

15 NEFF Jolanda F.Elit CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING - 300 300

16 MAXWELL Samara F.Elit DECATHLON FORD RACING TEAM - 300 300

17 SPESNA Simona F.Sub23 MASSI - 296 296

18 COUDOUIN Eden F.Sub23 TEAM CREUSE MAINSA EVAUX - 294 294

19 BLUNK Savilia F.Elit ROCKRIDER FORD - 278 278

20 SANTOS Ana F.Elit CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING - 262 262

21 GORYCKA-KURMANN Paula F.Elit STRÜBY STING - 262 262

22 BURQUIER Line F.Sub23 TRINITY RACING - 256 256

23 GUILLE Flavie F.Elit SUNN FACTORY RACING - 232 232

24 BÖHM Kira F.Elit CUBE FACTORY RACING - 210 210

25 TORMENA Gaia F.Élite G.S. LUPI VALLE D’AOSTA - 210 210

26 CORVI Valentina F.Sub23 CANYON COLLECTIVE - 200 200

27 SHORT Isla F.Elit SHORT FACTORY RACING - 192 192

28 WIEDMANN Tamara F.Elit MONDRAKER FACTORY RACING XC - 180 180

29 SAITAROVA Tatiana F.Elit BIZIKLETA.COM - 180 180

30 MIRALLES Lucia F.Sub23 ZION RACING TEAM - 180 180

31 URBAN Kelsey F.Elit KMC RIDLEY - 175 175

32 MACLEAN-HOWELL Ella F.Sub23 CUBE FACTORY RACING - 175 175

33 LARA ROSÉ Alba F.Elit RADIKALBIKES GIRONA - 175 175

34 MUNRO Madigan F.Elit TREK FACTORY RACING - PIRELLI - 168 168

35 RICHARDS Evie F.Elit TREK FACTORY RACING - PIRELLI - 156 156

36 CHAPON Manon F.Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT - 156 156

37 PORLIER Roxanne F.Sub23 SUNN FACTORY RACING - 155 155

38 CYNTHIA Boivinet F.Sub23 TEAM VTT DU MORTAINAIS - 140 140

39 FREI Sina F.Elit SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING - 132 132

40 LAQUEBE Amélie F.Elit TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX - 132 132

41 ONESTI Olivia F.Sub23 BH COLOMA TEAM - 128 128

42 PÉRISSÉ PONS Naima F.Sub23 SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA - 120 120

43 GARNIER Noemie F.Elit SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET - 120 120

44 GESCHWENDER Sunny Angelina F.Élite RADSPORTTEAM LUTZ - 120 120

45 FORCHINI Ramona F.Elit BIXS PERFORMANCE RACE TEAM - 114 114

46 HOLMGREN Ava F.Sub23 LIDL-TREK - 112 112

47 GERAULT Lena F.Elit SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET - 108 108

48 JACKSON Bethany Ann F.Sub23 GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM - 104 104

49 KOLLER Nicole F.Elit GHOST FACTORY RACING - 102 102

50 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Alba F.Sub23 UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM - 96 96

51 WEEGER Antonia F.Sub23 GERMAN CYCLING - 96 96

52 MOVRIN Vita F.Elit - 96 96

53 BELOMOINA Yana F.Elit MASSI - 90 90
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54 TOURNUT Tatiana F.Sub23 TEAM ORNANS - 88 88

55 BOUTHONNIER Céline F.Elit TEAM VTT EVASION POURPRE - 84 84

56 ECHARDOUR Livia F.Sub23 VTT AVENTURE PIOLENC - 80 80

57 TAYLOR Daisy F.Sub23 GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM - 80 80

58 LAFORCE Oda F.Sub23 IF FRØY - 76 76

59 PALLWEBER Jana F.Sub23 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS - 72 72

60 EIBL Ronja F.Elit ORIGINE RACING DEVISION - 72 72

61 GRET Noémie F.Sub23 TEAM PAPIVAL SCOTT GRAND RAID BCVS - 68 68

62 SIRVEL Merili F.Elit ESTONIAN NATIONAL MTB TEAM - 66 66

63 GUERRA Beatriz F.Sub23 SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA - 60 60

64 BOHE Caroline F.Elit GHOST FACTORY RACING - 60 60

65 SQUARISE Laura F.Sub23 DREAM TEAM SACLÀ - 56 56

66 LIPP Finja F.Sub23 GHOST FACTORY RACING - 52 52

67 GRZEGORZEWSKA Natalia F.Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING - 48 48

68 TRUNTSCHKA Romane F.Sub23 CUBE SEFIC OREIA - 44 44

69 PLAGNES Carla F.Sub23 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM - 40 40

70 SCHIBLER Fiona F.Sub23 BIKE TEAM SOLOTHURN - 36 36

71 MEDINA Noémie F.Elit XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM - 36 36

72 BORRELLY Margaux F.Elit TEAM RISOUL MTB RACING - 33 33

73 ROCHE Valerie F.Elit XC63VOLCANICTEAM - 33 33

74 GOMEZ ANDREU Lucia F.Elit KAZAJOZ-PETROGOLD-EXTREMADURA - 33 33

75 PESSE Nicole F.Elit CS CARABINIERI OLYMPIA - 30 30

76 TEOCCHI Chiara F.Elit LAPIERRE FACOTRY RACING - 30 30

77 MORENO CALDERON Angelica F.Elit MEB LIV TOSCANA - 30 30

78 WAITE Sofia F.Sub23 BH COLOMA TEAM - 28 28

79 SALVINI MORGEN Giuliana F.Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING - 22 22

80 KRAVANJA Andrea F.Sub23 GERMAN CYCLING - 22 22

81 GRET Natacha F.Sub23 VO CYCLES - 22 22

82 CELESTINO Marika F.Sub23 GS SCOTT RACING TEAM - 22 22

83 ALBISU ETXEBESTE Magali F.Sub23 JRG NORCLAMP OTXE - 20 20

84 VOS Lieke F.Sub23 SCOTT-ZWIEP-MTB TEAM - 20 20

85 BAUP Clara F.Sub23 TEAM VTT OCCITANIE CORRATEC - 20 20

86 NIJLAND Maaike F.Sub23 SCOTT ZWIEP MTB TEAM - 20 20
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1 FERNÁNDEZ GEREMIAS Adaya F.Sub23 BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 112 (22) 155 168 180 262 877

2 BOSCH PICO Nuria F.Elit MASSI 155 54 - - 232 300 741

3 VILLARET RECHE Esther F.Elit BLANDA ESPARTANS RACING TEAM 104 (33) 140 114 114 232 704

4 BOTER FERNÁNDEZ Zaira F.Sub23 UNICA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 88 (18) 128 90 108 114 528

5 CANO ESPINOSA Marta F.Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING - 32 200 210 - - 442

6 PARCERISAS ROSANAS Neus F.Elit SINGLETRACK 120 - 175 - 142 - 437

7 MACHO JIMENEZ Lucia F.Elit X-SAUCE FACTORY TEAM - 48 - 96 156 132 432

8 GONZALEZ MOGOLLON Eva F.Sub23 - - - 142 120 168 430

9 SEIWALD Greta F.Elit ROCKRIDER RACING TEAM - 142 - 262 - - 404

10 RATERA TENORIO Mariona F.Sub23 MAXXIS-RCYCLING-TRAINING 128 18 - 108 132 - 386

11 CAZOTTES Lucie F.Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT - - - - 192 192 384

12 LOPEZ DE SAN ROMAN Vida F.Sub23 TRINITY RACING - 120 - 232 - - 352

13 MORENO CASTAÑEDA Noemi F.Elit 73 FACTORY BGTEAM 140 - - - 210 - 350

14 SAGARDOY ZUNZARREN Estibaliz F.Elit SALTOKI CONOR - 42 - - 300 - 342

15 NEFF Jolanda F.Elit CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING - 300 - - - - 300

16 MAXWELL Samara F.Elit DECATHLON FORD RACING TEAM - - - 300 - - 300

17 SPESNA Simona F.Sub23 MASSI - 140 - 156 - - 296

18 COUDOUIN Eden F.Sub23 TEAM CREUSE MAINSA EVAUX - 24 - 102 168 - 294

19 BLUNK Savilia F.Elit ROCKRIDER FORD 200 78 - - - - 278

20 SANTOS Ana F.Elit CANNONDALE FACTORY RACING - 262 - - - - 262

21 GORYCKA-KURMANN Paula F.Elit STRÜBY STING - - - - 262 - 262

22 BURQUIER Line F.Sub23 TRINITY RACING - 64 - 192 - - 256

23 GUILLE Flavie F.Elit SUNN FACTORY RACING - 232 - - - - 232

24 BÖHM Kira F.Elit CUBE FACTORY RACING - 210 - - - - 210

25 TORMENA Gaia F.Élite G.S. LUPI VALLE D’AOSTA - - - - - 210 210

26 CORVI Valentina F.Sub23 CANYON COLLECTIVE - 200 - - - - 200

27 SHORT Isla F.Elit SHORT FACTORY RACING - 192 - - - - 192

28 WIEDMANN Tamara F.Elit MONDRAKER FACTORY RACING XC - 180 - - - - 180

29 SAITAROVA Tatiana F.Elit BIZIKLETA.COM - - - 180 - - 180

30 MIRALLES Lucia F.Sub23 ZION RACING TEAM - - - - - 180 180

31 URBAN Kelsey F.Elit KMC RIDLEY 175 - - - - - 175

32 MACLEAN-HOWELL Ella F.Sub23 CUBE FACTORY RACING - 175 - - - - 175

33 LARA ROSÉ Alba F.Elit RADIKALBIKES GIRONA - 33 - - - 142 175

34 MUNRO Madigan F.Elit TREK FACTORY RACING - PIRELLI - 168 - - - - 168

35 RICHARDS Evie F.Elit TREK FACTORY RACING - PIRELLI - 156 - - - - 156

36 CHAPON Manon F.Sub23 TEAM CALVISSON VTT - - - - - 156 156

37 PORLIER Roxanne F.Sub23 SUNN FACTORY RACING - 155 - - - - 155

38 CYNTHIA Boivinet F.Sub23 TEAM VTT DU MORTAINAIS - 20 - 120 - - 140

39 FREI Sina F.Elit SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING - 132 - - - - 132

40 LAQUEBE Amélie F.Elit TEAM CREUSE MAINSAT EVAUX - - - 132 - - 132

41 ONESTI Olivia F.Sub23 BH COLOMA TEAM - 128 - - - - 128

42 PÉRISSÉ PONS Naima F.Sub23 SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA - - 120 - - - 120

43 GARNIER Noemie F.Elit SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET - 120 - - - - 120

44 GESCHWENDER Sunny Angelina F.Élite RADSPORTTEAM LUTZ - - - - - 120 120

45 FORCHINI Ramona F.Elit BIXS PERFORMANCE RACE TEAM - 114 - - - - 114

46 HOLMGREN Ava F.Sub23 LIDL-TREK - 112 - - - - 112

47 GERAULT Lena F.Elit SCOTT CREUSE OXYGENE GUERET - 108 - - - - 108

48 JACKSON Bethany Ann F.Sub23 GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM - 104 - - - - 104

49 KOLLER Nicole F.Elit GHOST FACTORY RACING - 102 - - - - 102

50 GONZÁLEZ PÉREZ Alba F.Sub23 UNÎCA RELBER FACTORY TEAM 96 - - - - - 96

51 WEEGER Antonia F.Sub23 GERMAN CYCLING - 96 - - - - 96

52 MOVRIN Vita F.Elit - 96 - - - - 96

53 BELOMOINA Yana F.Elit MASSI - 90 - - - - 90

54 TOURNUT Tatiana F.Sub23 TEAM ORNANS - 88 - - - - 88

55 BOUTHONNIER Céline F.Elit TEAM VTT EVASION POURPRE - 84 - - - - 84

56 ECHARDOUR Livia F.Sub23 VTT AVENTURE PIOLENC 80 - - - - - 80

57 TAYLOR Daisy F.Sub23 GREAT BRITAIN NATIONAL TEAM - 80 - - - - 80

58 LAFORCE Oda F.Sub23 IF FRØY - 76 - - - - 76

59 PALLWEBER Jana F.Sub23 SUNSHINE RACERS NALS - 72 - - - - 72

60 EIBL Ronja F.Elit ORIGINE RACING DEVISION - 72 - - - - 72

61 GRET Noémie F.Sub23 TEAM PAPIVAL SCOTT GRAND RAID BCVS - 68 - - - - 68

62 SIRVEL Merili F.Elit ESTONIAN NATIONAL MTB TEAM - 66 - - - - 66

63 GUERRA Beatriz F.Sub23 SELEÇÃO NACIONAL PORTUGUESA - 60 - - - - 60

64 BOHE Caroline F.Elit GHOST FACTORY RACING - 60 - - - - 60

65 SQUARISE Laura F.Sub23 DREAM TEAM SACLÀ - 56 - - - - 56

66 LIPP Finja F.Sub23 GHOST FACTORY RACING - 52 - - - - 52

67 GRZEGORZEWSKA Natalia F.Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING - 48 - - - - 48

68 TRUNTSCHKA Romane F.Sub23 CUBE SEFIC OREIA - 44 - - - - 44

69 PLAGNES Carla F.Sub23 XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM - 40 - - - - 40

70 SCHIBLER Fiona F.Sub23 BIKE TEAM SOLOTHURN - 36 - - - - 36

71 MEDINA Noémie F.Elit XC63 VOLCANIC TEAM - 36 - - - - 36

72 BORRELLY Margaux F.Elit TEAM RISOUL MTB RACING - 33 - - - - 33

73 ROCHE Valerie F.Elit XC63VOLCANICTEAM - 33 - - - - 33

74 GOMEZ ANDREU Lucia F.Elit KAZAJOZ-PETROGOLD-EXTREMADURA - 33 - - - - 33

75 PESSE Nicole F.Elit CS CARABINIERI OLYMPIA - 30 - - - - 30
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76 TEOCCHI Chiara F.Elit LAPIERRE FACOTRY RACING - 30 - - - - 30

77 MORENO CALDERON Angelica F.Elit MEB LIV TOSCANA - 30 - - - - 30

78 WAITE Sofia F.Sub23 BH COLOMA TEAM - 28 - - - - 28

79 SALVINI MORGEN Giuliana F.Sub23 TREK FUTURE RACING - 22 - - - - 22

80 KRAVANJA Andrea F.Sub23 GERMAN CYCLING - 22 - - - - 22

81 GRET Natacha F.Sub23 VO CYCLES - 22 - - - - 22

82 CELESTINO Marika F.Sub23 GS SCOTT RACING TEAM - 22 - - - - 22

83 ALBISU ETXEBESTE Magali F.Sub23 JRG NORCLAMP OTXE - 20 - - - - 20

84 VOS Lieke F.Sub23 SCOTT-ZWIEP-MTB TEAM - 20 - - - - 20

85 BAUP Clara F.Sub23 TEAM VTT OCCITANIE CORRATEC - 20 - - - - 20

86 NIJLAND Maaike F.Sub23 SCOTT ZWIEP MTB TEAM - 20 - - - - 20


